
Host Special
USBORNE BOOKS & MORE

Host Special details: Host cost is $2.00 + 8% shipping (on the retail value of the Free Books and any discounted books ordered) 
+ local sales tax. Parties must have minimum retail sales of $400 plus one booking dated within four weeks to receive 
additional Free Books. All Customer and Host orders must be received at the Home Office by midnight Central Time on  

May 31, 2017, to qualify for additional Free Books. We reserve the right to correct typographical errors. 

With a 

$400 

Party

Based on one average party with  
$400 retail sales per week,  

Consultants earn $400 each month.

Your Independent Consultant Is:

Usborne Books & More is a Division of  
Educational Development Corporation

Parties held May 1-31, 2017 with minimum retail sales of $400 plus  
one booking receive an additional $75 in FREE BOOKS!   

See below for Host Special details.

HOST SPECIAL

*Free Books earned are based on the retail sales value of Guest orders plus the number of
bookings. A “booking “ is when your Guest schedules a Party of their own. Ask your 
Consultant for more details regarding minimum sales and booking requirements.

Plus This Much
At Half Price:

Total Free Books*
earned in May with 

one booking:
Your Party  
sales are:

$265
$255
$245
$235
$225
$215
$205
$195
$185
$175
$165
$155
$145
$60

$1000
$950  
$900   
$850  
$800 
$750  
$700 
$650   
$600  
$550  
$500  
$450  
$400 
$350 

$250
$225
$225
$200
$200
$175
$175
$150
$150
$125
$125
$100
$100
$75

May   2017

$75 More In Free Books!


	Text1: 


