

## Host Special



## \$75 More In Free Books!

Parties held May 1-31, 2017 with minimum retail sales of \$400 plus one booking receive an additional \$75 in FREE BOOKS!

See below for Host Special details.



Your Party sales are:	Total Free Books* earned in May with one booking:	Plus This Much At Half Price:
\$1000	\$265	\$250
\$950	\$255	\$225
\$900	\$245	\$225
\$850	\$235	\$200
\$800	\$225	\$200
\$750	\$215	\$175
\$700	\$205	\$175
\$650	\$195	\$150
\$600	\$185	\$150
\$550	\$175	\$125
\$500	\$165	\$125
\$450	\$155	\$100
\$400	\$145	\$100
\$350	\$60	\$75

\*Free Books earned are based on the retail sales value of Guest orders plus the number of bookings. A "booking" is when your Guest schedules a Party of their own. Ask your Consultant for more details regarding minimum sales and booking requirements.



Usborne Books & More is a Division of Educational Development Corporation

YOU COULD EARN EVEN MORE THAN JUST TREE BOOKS. ASK ME HOW!

Based on one average party with \$400 retail sales per week, Consultants earn \$400 each month. **Your Independent Consultant Is:** 

Host Special details: Host cost is \$2.00 + 8% shipping (on the retail value of the Free Books and any discounted books ordered) + local sales tax. Parties must have minimum retail sales of \$400 plus one booking dated within four weeks to receive additional Free Books. All Customer and Host orders must be received at the Home Office by midnight Central Time on May 31, 2017, to qualify for additional Free Books. We reserve the right to correct typographical errors.